FORT BEND COUNTY AUDITOR

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE INVOICE TRANSMITTAL
County Auditor Form 1016

{ Rev. 11/07)

Vendor # 20024
Vendor Name
CHC
Address
P. O. Box 5078
City
Greenwood Village
State Zip Code Date
co 80111 njzghe
Invoice #/Invoice Date/Desc Amount
TX-0080P4OTt M (0412 55,5631.97
Payment not allowed on PO due to overages from
prior year charged to current year PO.
Total
55,531.97

County Auditor's Use Only

CC Approval Date (Zﬂ
Check Type

Audited By

Authorized Department A

pprova

Received

Paid

Treasurer's Register Stamp and Number




“"INVOICE**

an ; C 0 R R E‘ C T i 0 N A Lm Date Invoice Number
\/ b HEALTHCARE COMP AI\YIES Tr0:2012 TX-QD0BMC0912

Due Date:  10/172012

Correctional Healthcare Companies, Ing,
P.O. Box 5078
Englewood, CO B0155-5078

Bill To:
Ft. Bend
County Auditor 10f1
301 Jackson
Richmond, Tx 77469

| Description Amount |

Monthly Mental Health - September 12 $280,164.90

Please Remit Payment to:

Correctional Healthcare Companies, Inc Total $280,164.90
P.O. Box 5078
Englewood, CO 80155-5078

Thank you for your business!



R CHC [RR5SES N
Cap Year-to-Date Report Summary
Ft. Bend County Sheriff's Office, TX
As of September 30, 2012 For Contract Period From October 2011 to September 2012

CURRENT CAP SUMMARY [10/01/11 - 09/30/12]

Maximum liability cap. Summary
Claims/Invoices
Paid Amount to Date
Maximum liability cap.
Over/({Under)

$166,847.68
$375,000.00

{$208,152.32}

Less Previously Invoiced Amounts $0.00
Net Due To CHC $0.00
Projected {For Client Planning)
IBNR {Claims Estimate) $110,879.05
Accruals {Invoice Estimatea) $0.00
Total Projections $110,879.05
Estimated Over/{Under) {$97,273.27)
Dialysis Summary
Claims/Invoices
Paid Amount to Date $81,423.03
Dialysis $130,000.00
Over/{Under) {548,576.97)
Less Previously Invoiced Amounts $0.00
Net Due To CHC $0.00
Pharmaceutical cap Summary
Invoices
Paid Amount to Date $83,023.66
Pharmaceutical cap $100,000.00
Over/{Under) (516,576.34)
Less Previously Invoiced Amounts $0.00
Net Due To CHC $0.00
Total Net Due for Current Caps $0.00




00w fmr T et

~invoice=

TR

M LY [CORRECTIONAL _
13\ I I\_ | HEALTHCARE COMPANIES Date invoice Number

11/30/2011 TX-00080P1011
Due Upon receipt

OK to Pay

Coriectional Healthcare Companies, Inc. ¢
P.O Box 5078 Porgaiso/f %0 1A

Greznwood Village, CO 80111 12ty e —

Bil To:
Ft Bend
Cahunty Auditor
3¢ 1 Jackson
Rizhmond, Tx 77469

1of"

Description
October 11 :
Off<ite Aggregate CAP FYE 9/30/11 { $48,175.0¢

Amount

s A W B e ,____‘

!“I"l Ceo = 7 2040 :%

COUNTY AUD%TOR

Please Remit Payment to:

Correctional Healthcare Companies, Inc Total $48,175.00

P.O. Box 5078
Graenwood Village, CO 80111

Thank you for your business!




Cap Year-to-Date Report Summary
Fort Bend County Jail, TX

As of October 31, 2011 For Contract Perlod From October 2011 to September 2012

ADP
Net ADP Adjustment Due To/{From) CHC

Aggregate Cap Summary
Clatms/Invoices
Pald Amount tc Date
Aggregate Cap
Over/tUnder)

Less Previcusly nvolced Amounts
Net Due To CHC

Projected (For Chent Planning)
IBNR {Claims Estimate)
Accruals {lavoice Estimate)
Total Projections

Estimated Over/(Under)

Dialysis Summary
Claims/finvoices
Paid Amount {o Date
Dialysis
Over/{Under}

Less Previously Invoiced Amounts
Net Due To CHC

Projected {For Client Planning)
{BNR {Claims Estimate)
Accruals (Involce Estimate)
Total Projections

Estimated COver/{Under)

Pharmaceutical Cap Summary
Involoes
Paid Amount to Date
Pharmateuticat Cap
Over/{Under)

Less Previously Invoiced Amounts

20.00

$0.00
$375,000.00
16375,000.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$47,435.57
$0.00
$47,435.57

15327,564.43)

$790.53
$130,000.00
($129,205.47)
$0.00

$0.00
$47,435.57
$0.00
$47,435.57

(581,773.90}

$9,015.33
$100,000.00
550,984,67)

$0.00



Net Due To CHC $0.00
Projected (For Client Planning}
Accruals {Invoice Estimate)} $0.00
Total Projections $0.00
Estimated Over/(Under) ($90,984.67)
Total Net Due for Caps { $0.00
|
Prior Year Cap {
Aggregate Summary
Claims/Invoices
Paid Amount to Date i $273,809.91
Aggregate $214,583.33
Over/(Under) $59,226.58
Less Previously Invoiced Amounts } $11,051.55
Net Due To CHC | $48,175.03
Projected (For Client Planning) '
IBNR {Claims Estimate) i $53,749.72
Accruals (Invoice Estimate) | $0.00
Total Projections é $53,749,72
!
Estimated Over/{Under) ! $112,976.30

Total Net Due for Caps 10,964.91




20024 ol \ B

o ~INVOICE™ > | 205

LA - T £ N|CORRECTIONAL

BB\ \_/ | HEALTHCARE COMPANIES B lvolos Nurer

1272712011 TX-00080P1111
%ﬁ_ 2430 Due Upon receipt

Correctional Healthcare Companies, Inc. QL)A'"
P.O. Box 5078 e 361
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Bill To:

Ft. Bend

County Auditor 1of1

301 Jackson

Richmond, Tx 77469

Description Amount
November 11
Offsite Aggregate CAP FYE 9/30/11 $5,549.29
TY TRE
PRI BEND Couner
'STERED
JAN 19 2012

Please Remit Payment to:

Correctional Healthcare Companies, Inc Total $5,549.29

P.O. Box 5078
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Thank you for your business!



WCHC Sa8ka8TioNay

Cap Year-to-Date Report Summary
Ft Bend County Sheriff's Office, TX

As of November 30, 2011 For Contract Period From October 2011 to September 2012

ADP

Net ADP Adjustment Due To/{From) CHC

CURRENT CAP SUMMARY
Maximum Fability cap. Summary
Clalms/finvolces
Paid Amount to Cate
Maximum liability cap.
Cver/({Under)

Less Previously invoiced Amounts
Net Due To CHC

Projected (For Client Planning)
IBNR {Claims Estimate}
Accruals {invoice Estimate)
Total Projections
Estimated Over/(Under)

Dialysls Summary

Caims/finvoices
Paid Amount to Date
Dialysis
Overf{Under)
Less Previousty Invoiced Amounts
Net Due To CHC
Estimated Overf{Under)

Pharmaceutical cap Summary

invoices
Paid Amount to Date
Pharmaceutical cap
Qver/{Under}
Less Previously invoiced Amounts
Net Due To CHC
Estimated Over/{Under]

Totat Net Due for Current Caps

$0.00

$36,685.97
$375,000.0¢
{$338,314.03)
$0.00

$0.00
$38,559.31
$0.00

$38,599.31

(5299,714.72)

$790.53
$130,000.00
{$129,209.47)
$0.00

$0.00

{$129,209.47}

§11,396.92
$300,000.00
($88,603.08)

$0.00
$0.00

($88,603.08)

gU.OO



PRIOR CAP SUMMARY
Maximum liablfity cap. Summary
Claims/Invoices
Paid Amount to Date
Maximum Hability cap.
Cver/{tinder}

Less Previcusly invoiced Amounts
Net Due To CHC
Projected {For Client Pianning)
IBMNR {Claims Estimate)
Accryals (involce Estimate)
Total Projections
Estimated Over/{Under)
Diatysis Summary {effective 9/1/11)
Claims/Iinvoices
Paid Amount to Date
Dialysis
Cver/(Under}
Less Previously Credited Amounts
Net Due To County
Pharmaceutical cap Summary
Invoices
Pald Amount ta Date

Phaemaceutical cap
Over/{Under)

Less Previously Invoiced Amounts
Net Oue To CHC

Total Net Due for Curcent Caps

$279,359.20
$214,583.33
$54,775.87
$59,226,58
$5,549.29
$49,840.46
$0.00
$438,840.46

$114,616.33

$0.00
$10,833.33
{510,833.33)
{510,833.33)

$0.00

$148,277.33
$31,250.00
$117,027.33
$117,027.33
$0.00

$5,549.29



200N

N Y CCORRECTIONAL'”
VAW HEALTHCARE COMPANIES

il | (4Gesg
= ST

invoicER? S 2z

Date Invoice Number
112012012 TX-00080P1211
Due Upon receipt
Correctional Healthcare Cofpanies, Inc.
P.0. Box 5078 OK to Pay
Greenwood Village, CO 8011 1)
223420 | Yol Tl
Bill To: _Y-_’Q}’»’%%‘\ 2
Ft. Bend 2l
County Auditor 1ol 1
301 Jackson
Richmond, Tx 77469
Description Amount
December 11
Offsite Aggregate CAP FYE]S/30/11 $1,807.65
COU:'F-‘ T
FORT pr =~ EURE
REGT a5 SOUNTY
STEREDp
FEB 14 pp1p
¥ '~.='i “;; ,’oi 7‘__.__ -
X Az
£ i ."‘}”j;
FED -BaoR -
4
|
Please Remit Payment to:
Correctional Healthcare Companies, Inc Total $1,807.65

P.O. Box 5078
Greenwood Village, CD 80111

Thank you for your business!



CARE COMPANIES

SYNETVICORBECTIONAL
BMCHC|523

Cap Year-to-Date Report Summary
Ft Bend County Sheriif's Office, TX

As of Decemper 31, 2011 For Contract Perlod From October 2011 to September 2012

ADP

Net ADP Adjustment Due To/{From) CHC

CURRENT CAP SUMMARY

Maximum Iislélﬂty cap, Summary

Claims/tavolces
Pald Amount to D4

te

Maximum liabilityap,

Cverf{Under)

Less Previously (mioiced Amounts

Net:Due To CHC

IBNR (Clalms Esti
Accruals {Invoice
Total Projections

Projected (For Client Iﬁinﬁ)

ate)}
imate)

Estiv;maled Over/{Under}

Dialysis Sumrlifary
Claims/invoices

Paid Arnount to Dte

Dizlysis
Over/{Under)

Less, Previcusly Invpized Amounds

Netbue To CHC

Projected {For Cllent Plgnning)

IBNR {Claims Esti
Acquais {tnvoice
Totd! Projections

te)
imate}

Estimated Over/{Under}

Pharmaceutical cap Summa
Invoices |
Paid Amount to D

Phatmaceutical cap

Over/{Under)

Less Previcusly Invpiced Amounis

NetDue To CHC

$65,594.40
$375,200.00
{$309,005.60}
50.00

50.00
$79,951.79
$0.00

$79,951.79

{$229,053.81)

$8,083.01
$130,000.00
(5121,916.99)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

{$121,215.99)

$18,394.71
$100,000.00
{581,605.29)
$0.00

$0.00



Prajected (For Client Plnning)
Acc:ruals {invoice Bstimate}
Total Projections

Estii'nated Over/{nder}
Total Net Dueé;for Current Cps

PRIOR CAP SUMMARY
Maximum lizbifity cap. Sumnary
Clairs/invoices

Paid Arount to Dgte
Matimum fiabilityfap.
ngr/(Under)

Lesg Previously | \_biced Amounts
Net.Due To CHC

Dialysis Summary (effectiveL{ 1/11)
Claimsllrfi\roims
Paid Amount to Dite

Dialysis
Over/{Under)

Less Previously Crddited Amounts
Net Due To CHC

Pharmaceutical cap Summisgy
tnvolces

Pak’i Amount to Dte
Pharmaceutical cap
Over/{Under)

Less Previously invpiced Amourts
Net Due To CHC

i

Total Net Oueéfor Current Cdps

$0.00
$0.00

(581,605.29}

——- ]

5281,165.85
$214,583.33
$66,583.52

$64,775.87

$1,807.65

$0.00
$10,833.33
{310,833.33)

{$10,833.33)

50.00

$148,277.33

$31,150.00
$117,027.33
$117,027.33

$0.00

——_f )



